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ATTENDANCE STATUS OF FYUGP 4TH SEMESTER ARTS (JAN - APR) 2025 

Sl 
No 

Roll 
No 

Name Department Whether Excellent/ Regular/ 
SCC/ DC 

1 1 ABHILASHA BORA ENGLISH REGULAR 

2 4 AKAINGKHYA CHUTIA ASSAMESE REGULAR 

3 8 ANISHA DEY POLITICAL SCIENCE REGULAR 

4 10 ANKITA HATI BORUAH ASSAMESE REGULAR 

5 11 ANKITA KONWAR PHILOSOPHY REGULAR 

6 12 ANUSKA KHATANIAR ECONOMICS REGULAR 

7 13 ANWESHA BORAH POLITICAL SCIENCE REGULAR 

8 15 ARCHAA HAZARIKA ENGLISH REGULAR 

9 16 ARCHITA BORUAH EDUCATION REGULAR 

10 17 ARCHITA DAS ENGLISH REGULAR 

11 18 ARNAZ AHMED POLITICAL SCIENCE REGULAR 

12 19 ARNOBI GOGOI ASSAMESE REGULAR 

13 21 ASHAPRIYA MAHANTA POLITICAL SCIENCE REGULAR 

14 24 ASTHA CHUTIA ENGLISH REGULAR 

15 28 BARBI DUTTA ENGLISH REGULAR 

16 29 BARBI GOGOI ECONOMICS REGULAR 

17 32 BIDISHA PAUL HISTORY REGULAR 

18 33 BISHNUPRIYA CHUTIA ASSAMESE REGULAR 

19 34 BISMITA TAMULY HISTORY REGULAR 

20 37 BORASHA DEHINGIA POLITICAL SCIENCE REGULAR 

21 38 BORSHA BOINYA MAHANTA POLITICAL SCIENCE REGULAR 

22 40 CHAYANIKA NATH HISTORY REGULAR 

23 41 CHIMPI SAIKIA EDUCATION REGULAR 

24 42 CHIMPI THAKURIA HISTORY REGULAR 

25 43 DARSHANA DUTTA POLITICAL SCIENCE REGULAR 

26 44 DHARITI DAS ASSAMESE REGULAR 

27 45 DHRITI KASHYAP POLITICAL SCIENCE REGULAR 

28 47 DIKSHA GOGOI ENGLISH REGULAR 

29 50 DIMPI BORUAH POLITICAL SCIENCE REGULAR 

30 51 DIPANJALI GOGOI HISTORY REGULAR 

31 53 DISHA NEOG POLITICAL SCIENCE REGULAR 

32 55 FARIHA MAMTAZ ULLAH ENGLISH REGULAR 

33 56 GARGEE GOGOI POLITICAL SCIENCE REGULAR 

34 58 GAYATRI DAS ASSAMESE REGULAR 

35 59 GAYATRI GOGOI EDUCATION REGULAR 

36 60 GAYATRI GOGOI EDUCATION REGULAR 

37 61 GAYATRI RAJKHOWA ENGLISH REGULAR 

38 63 GITASHRI KONWAR ECONOMICS REGULAR 

39 64 GITIKA DAS ASSAMESE REGULAR 

40 65 GOURI KARMAKAR POLITICAL SCIENCE REGULAR 

41 66 HIMADRI NATH EDUCATION REGULAR 

42 68 HIMASREE BORUAH ENGLISH REGULAR 

43 70 JEBIN BEGUM ASSAMESE REGULAR 

44 71 JESIKA BORA ENGLISH REGULAR 

45 72 JHARNA BORAH PHILOSOPHY REGULAR 

46 75 JULE BEGUM HISTORY REGULAR 

47 80 JUPITORA DEVI PHILOSOPHY REGULAR 

48 81 JURI JYOTI DAS EDUCATION REGULAR 

49 82 KABITA DUTTA PHILOSOPHY REGULAR 

50 85 KANCHAN ARANDHARA EDUCATION REGULAR 

51 88 KASTURI ARANDHARA ECONOMICS REGULAR 
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52 90 KASTURI BORGOHAIN POLITICAL SCIENCE REGULAR 

53 95 KRISHNAA RANI BORUAH ENGLISH REGULAR 

54 98 KUNHI BARUAH ECONOMICS REGULAR 

55 99 KUNHI GOGOI HISTORY REGULAR 

56 100 LAKHIMI MECH ASSAMESE REGULAR 

57 101 LAKHYANA HAZARIKA PHILOSOPHY REGULAR 

58 102 LAKSHMI SANDHYA DUTTA ENGLISH REGULAR 

59 103 LEKHIKA PHUKON ASSAMESE REGULAR 

60 104 LIKU SENSUA ECONOMICS REGULAR 

61 106 LIZA BORGOHAIN HISTORY REGULAR 

62 107 LUCKY DUTTA POLITICAL SCIENCE REGULAR 

63 108 LUCKY SAIKIA HISTORY REGULAR 

64 109 LURISHMITA BURAGOHAIN EDUCATION REGULAR 

65 110 MADHUMALLIKA SARMA HISTORY REGULAR 

66 115 MALLIKA MILI ECONOMICS REGULAR 

67 118 MEGHALI SHARMA EDUCATION REGULAR 

68 120 JYOTSHNA GOGOI POLITICAL SCIENCE REGULAR 

69 121 PORI GOGOI HISTORY REGULAR 

70 122 PRINCY HAZARIKA POLITICAL SCIENCE REGULAR 

71 123 MODHUSMITA DOWARAH ENGLISH REGULAR 

72 125 MOITRIPRIYA GOGOI ENGLISH REGULAR 

73 126 MONISHA KALITA HISTORY REGULAR 

74 127 MUSKAN PARBIS AHMED ENGLISH REGULAR 

75 129 NAMRATA DAS POLITICAL SCIENCE REGULAR 

76 130 NANDITA TAMULY ECONOMICS REGULAR 

77 131 NAYEMA BEGUM EDUCATION REGULAR 

78 135 NIKI DUTTA POLITICAL SCIENCE REGULAR 

79 137 NIKITA GOGOI EDUCATION REGULAR 

80 138 NILAKSHI DAS POLITICAL SCIENCE REGULAR 

81 139 NIRIBILI PHUKON EDUCATION REGULAR 

82 141 Nitinika borah  EDUCATION REGULAR 

83 142 NIVARANI KONWAR ECONOMICS REGULAR 

84 147 PAPORI CHETIA ECONOMICS REGULAR 

85 148 PARISMITA DUTTA HISTORY REGULAR 

86 150 PARISHMITA DUTTA HISTORY REGULAR 

87 152 PARONA NEOG POLITICAL SCIENCE REGULAR 

88 153 PINKY BORUAH EDUCATION REGULAR 

89 154 POLI DULAKAKHARIA ASSAMESE REGULAR 

90 155 PONGKHI GOGOI ENGLISH REGULAR 

91 156 PONKHEE KAJOL CHUTIA POLITICAL SCIENCE REGULAR 

92 160 PORI PANGING EDUCATION REGULAR 

93 161 PORISHMITA HAZARIKA EDUCATION REGULAR 

94 162 PORISHNA GOGOI ENGLISH REGULAR 

95 163 PRAGYASHREE BORUAH POLITICAL SCIENCE REGULAR 

96 164 PRAPTI BORGOHAIN HISTORY REGULAR 

97 165 PRAPTI GOGOI EDUCATION REGULAR 

98 166 PRARTHANA MAHANTA HISTORY REGULAR 

99 168 PRATIMA GHARPHALIA ASSAMESE REGULAR 

100 169 PREYASHI PHUKON EDUCATION REGULAR 

101 170 PRIMANGKHI SAIKIA ENGLISH REGULAR 

102 171 PRINCI PRIYA BORAH ECONOMICS REGULAR 

103 174 PRITY GOGOI HISTORY REGULAR 

104 175 PRIYA CHETIA PHILOSOPHY REGULAR 

105 177 PRIYAKHI KALITA EDUCATION REGULAR 

106 178 PRIYAKSHI NATH POLITICAL SCIENCE REGULAR 

107 179 PRIYAMONA MOHAN HISTORY REGULAR 

108 180 PRIYAMPRIYA DAS EDUCATION REGULAR 

109 181 PRIYANKA BURAGOHAIN ENGLISH REGULAR 
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110 182 PRIYANKA PHUKON ASSAMESE REGULAR 

111 183 PROGYASHREE NEOG ECONOMICS REGULAR 

112 184 PRONIKHA TANTI EDUCATION REGULAR 

113 186 PUJA RANI GOGOI POLITICAL SCIENCE REGULAR 

114 188 PUSPA SHARMA ECONOMICS REGULAR 

115 189 QUEEN DAS POLITICAL SCIENCE REGULAR 

116 190 RAJASHREE CHETIA POLITICAL SCIENCE REGULAR 

117 191 RAJASHREE KALITA POLITICAL SCIENCE REGULAR 

118 194 RIKHIKONYA DEVI ECONOMICS REGULAR 

119 195 RINIKHA KONWAR ASSAMESE REGULAR 

120 196 RISHITA MEDHI POLITICAL SCIENCE REGULAR 

121 197 RITUPARNA SAIKIA POLITICAL SCIENCE REGULAR 

122 199 ROSHMI BORGOHAIN POLITICAL SCIENCE REGULAR 

123 200 RUBI KALITA ECONOMICS REGULAR 

124 205 SAMPRITI BORGOHAIN HISTORY REGULAR 

125 206 SANCHITA DUTTA ENGLISH REGULAR 

126 207 SANGEETA DUTTA ENGLISH REGULAR 

127 208 SANGHAMITRA BORA ASSAMESE REGULAR 

128 209 SANGITA HANDIQUE EDUCATION REGULAR 

129 210 SANJUKTA DUTTA HISTORY REGULAR 

130 211 SANKITA GOGOI ENGLISH REGULAR 

131 217 SHRISTI SAIKIA EDUCATION REGULAR 

132 218 SIMASHREE GOGOI ASSAMESE REGULAR 

133 219 SIMRON BEGUM ASSAMESE REGULAR 

134 220 SIVANI DUTTA HISTORY REGULAR 

135 221 SNEHA BORUAH ENGLISH REGULAR 

136 222 SNEHA KONWAR EDUCATION REGULAR 

137 224 SUBHASHRI NATH HISTORY REGULAR 

138 225 SUDAKHINA NEOG EDUCATION REGULAR 

139 226 SUMAN KONWAR POLITICAL SCIENCE REGULAR 

140 229 SUMU MILI ASSAMESE REGULAR 

141 230 SUNTORA DAS HISTORY REGULAR 

142 231 SWAGATA BARUAH PHILOSOPHY REGULAR 

143 232 SWARNALI GOGOI ECONOMICS REGULAR 

144 234 TARANA DEORI POLITICAL SCIENCE REGULAR 

145 235 TASFIA ZABIN AHMED ENGLISH REGULAR 

146 236 TEJASWITA MOZINDER BORUAH ECONOMICS REGULAR 

147 238 TORALI GOGOI EDUCATION REGULAR 

148 239 TRIPTI KHANIKAR ECONOMICS REGULAR 

149 240 VANDANA KHANIKOR ENGLISH REGULAR 

150 301 ABHIJIT PHUKON HISTORY REGULAR 

151 302 ABHILAKH BHUYAN HISTORY REGULAR 

152 303 ABHILASH MAHANTA POLITICAL SCIENCE REGULAR 

153 311 AKASH DEEP BORGOHAIN ECONOMICS REGULAR 

154 313 ALFARID AMIR BORAH HISTORY REGULAR 

155 316 AMAR JYOTI DAS POLITICAL SCIENCE REGULAR 

156 317 AMBARISH SARMAH ECONOMICS REGULAR 

157 318 AMRIT DAS POLITICAL SCIENCE REGULAR 

158 319 ANKUR CHETIA ASSAMESE REGULAR 

159 320 ANKUR JYOTI BORAH ENGLISH REGULAR 

160 323 ANUPAL SAIKIA EDUCATION REGULAR 

161 324 ANURAG BORUAH POLITICAL SCIENCE REGULAR 

162 329 ASHISH SARMAH ECONOMICS REGULAR 

163 332 BARUN SAHU POLITICAL SCIENCE REGULAR 

164 338 BIRKUDHAR PANGING HISTORY REGULAR 

165 339 BITUPON GOGOI EDUCATION REGULAR 

166 340 BOIGIRAM PANGING HISTORY REGULAR 

167 341 CHAITANYA JYOTI SENSOWA ENGLISH REGULAR 
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168 345 DEBAPRATIM SAIKIA ENGLISH REGULAR 

169 346 DEBASHICH DAS POLITICAL SCIENCE REGULAR 

170 347 DEBOJIT BORUAH HISTORY REGULAR 

171 351 DHIRAJ SONOWAL HISTORY REGULAR 

172 356 GAURANGA PHUKON POLITICAL SCIENCE REGULAR 

173 362 HRISHIKESH PRITOM GOGOI ENGLISH REGULAR 

174 363 HRITAM BHUYAN ENGLISH REGULAR 

175 364 INAZ AHMED POLITICAL SCIENCE REGULAR 

176 365 INDRONIL SAIKIA ASSAMESE REGULAR 

177 368 JISHURAJ GOGOI EDUCATION REGULAR 

178 370 KALYAN JYOTI KALITA EDUCATION REGULAR 

179 372 KIRTI KAMAL DEV GOSWAMI HISTORY REGULAR 

180 375 KOUSTOV BORUAH HISTORY REGULAR 

181 377 KUKIL BORAH POLITICAL SCIENCE REGULAR 

182 380 MANASH PRATIM CHETIA POLITICAL SCIENCE REGULAR 

183 385 NANDAN TAMULY HISTORY REGULAR 

184 390 PALASH RANJAN BORGOHAIN HISTORY REGULAR 

185 391 PALDEEP GOGOI POLITICAL SCIENCE REGULAR 

186 398 PARTHA PROTIM BORGOHAIN EDUCATION REGULAR 

187 399 PARTHA PROTIM BORKAKOTY POLITICAL SCIENCE REGULAR 

188 400 PRADYUT GOGOI POLITICAL SCIENCE REGULAR 

189 410 RAKTIM KALITA HISTORY REGULAR 

190 413 RINKU BHUYAN POLITICAL SCIENCE REGULAR 

191 414 RITU NEOG ENGLISH REGULAR 

192 415 RITURAJ BALLAV GOSWAMI ASSAMESE REGULAR 

193 417 ROHAN DAS ECONOMICS REGULAR 

194 425 SANDIP SINGH ENGLISH REGULAR 

195 427 SHYAMAL RAJGURU POLITICAL SCIENCE REGULAR 

196 430 SIVO PANDOV ASSAMESE REGULAR 

197 431 SONDUTPAL SAIKIA HISTORY REGULAR 

198 434 BISHAL ROY POLITICAL SCIENCE REGULAR 

199 435 PABAN DAS ASSAMESE REGULAR 

200 441 TRINAYAN SAIKIA ENGLISH REGULAR 

201 442 TUSHAL ROY POLITICAL SCIENCE REGULAR 

202 444 WAHID AHMED EDUCATION REGULAR 

203 445 PALKI BHATTACHARYYA ENGLISH REGULAR 

204 446 HEMANGORAJ BHATTACHARYYA ENGLISH REGULAR 

205 6 ALISHA AMIN ULLAH EDUCATION SCC 

206 20 ARUNI SAIKIA ASSAMESE SCC 

207 25 ASTHA MAHANTA ENGLISH SCC 

208 26 ATLANTA KONWAR HISTORY SCC 

209 31 BHAGGYASHRI GOGOI ASSAMESE SCC 

210 39 CHAYANIKA BORAH PHILOSOPHY SCC 

211 46 DHUNU MILI EDUCATION SCC 

212 48 DIKSHITA DAS HISTORY SCC 

213 49 DIKSHITA GOGOI POLITICAL SCIENCE SCC 

214 54 DOKSIRI PANGING ASSAMESE SCC 

215 57 GAYATRI CHANGMAI ENGLISH SCC 

216 62 GITANJALI DUTTA ASSAMESE SCC 

217 67 HIMASHREE CHANGMAI PHILOSOPHY SCC 

218 69 ISHANI BORUAH PHILOSOPHY SCC 

219 73 JILMIL DUTTA ECONOMICS SCC 

220 77 JULI HANDIQUE ECONOMICS SCC 

221 79 JUNALI HANDIQUE ENGLISH SCC 

222 83 KAKUMONI GOGOI EDUCATION SCC 

223 84 KALPANA HAZARIKA EDUCATION SCC 

224 86 KANGKANA GOGOI ASSAMESE SCC 

225 92 KASTURI HAZARIKA POLITICAL SCIENCE SCC 
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226 93 KRISHNA BORAH ASSAMESE SCC 

227 105 LIZA BORAH ASSAMESE SCC 

228 111 MADHURIMA GOGOI EDUCATION SCC 

229 114 MAHMUDA BEGUM ASSAMESE SCC 

230 116 MASUMA AFRUJ HISTORY SCC 

231 119 GORIMA DAS ENGLISH SCC 

232 124 MODHUSMITA HANDIQUE EDUCATION SCC 

233 128 MUSTAFIZA SEEREEN EDUCATION SCC 

234 132 NAZMIN HUSSAIN BORAH ASSAMESE SCC 

235 133 NEEHASREE GOGOI EDUCATION SCC 

236 134 NIHARIKA PHUKON HISTORY SCC 

237 145 PALKI BURAGOHAIN ECONOMICS SCC 

238 146 PANKHI PRIYA BORKAKOTY HISTORY SCC 

239 149 PARISHMITA BORUAH EDUCATION SCC 

240 157 PONKHI GOGOI ASSAMESE SCC 

241 158 POPI HANDIQUE ASSAMESE SCC 

242 167 PRATIKSHYA DUWARAH ECONOMICS SCC 

243 176 PRIYAKHI BORUAH HISTORY SCC 

244 185 PUJA DAS EDUCATION SCC 

245 187 PUJA TAYE ASSAMESE SCC 

246 193 RICHIKA GUPTA ENGLISH SCC 

247 198 ROSHDA AFIFA HANUM ENGLISH SCC 

248 202 SAHIDA BEGUM EDUCATION SCC 

249 203 SAMIN SULTANA ASSAMESE SCC 

250 213 SANU HANDIQUE PHILOSOPHY SCC 

251 216 SHIKHA MONI DAS POLITICAL SCIENCE SCC 

252 223 SNIGDHA DAS EDUCATION SCC 

253 228 SUMI KONWAR PHILOSOPHY SCC 

254 233 TANUSHREE KONWAR ECONOMICS SCC 

255 237 TINA CHETIA PHUKAN POLITICAL SCIENCE SCC 

256 305 ABHINAND RAJKHOWA DEKA ECONOMICS SCC 

257 306 ABHINAV BORUAH HISTORY SCC 

258 308 ABHOY HAZARIKA ENGLISH SCC 

259 309 ABINASH SAIKIA ECONOMICS SCC 

260 310 AKASH BORGOHAIN HISTORY SCC 

261 314 ALFAZ ULLAH AHMED MIR ECONOMICS SCC 

262 321 ANKUR RONJON BORUAH ECONOMICS SCC 

263 325 ARPAN JYOTI KHATANIAR PHILOSOPHY SCC 

264 328 ARUNABH BOSCO MORANG ENGLISH SCC 

265 330 ASISH KUMAR BORUAH ENGLISH SCC 

266 333 BHARGAV HAZARIKA EDUCATION SCC 

267 335 BIKRANTA HAZARIKA EDUCATION SCC 

268 337 BIPLOB SAIKIA HISTORY SCC 

269 342 CHANDAN KONWAR ENGLISH SCC 

270 353 DHRUBAJYOTI BORUAH POLITICAL SCIENCE SCC 

271 358 GOUTAM DAS EDUCATION SCC 

272 361 GYANDEEP MECH HISTORY SCC 

273 367 JEEWAN JYOTI BURAGOHAIN POLITICAL SCIENCE SCC 

274 369 JYOTISHMAN MECH HISTORY SCC 

275 371 KARMA JYOTI MUNDA PHILOSOPHY SCC 

276 373 KOUSHIK RAY ECONOMICS SCC 

277 374 KOUSTAV KAMAL CHETIA HISTORY SCC 

278 376 KRISHANU BORGOHAIN POLITICAL SCIENCE SCC 

279 381 MD NIHAL ALI ECONOMICS SCC 

280 386 NEELKAMAL BORGOHAIN POLITICAL SCIENCE SCC 

281 389 PALASH PROTIM NEOG ASSAMESE SCC 

282 395 PARIKHIT BARUAH ENGLISH SCC 

283 396 PARROK JIT GOGOI EDUCATION SCC 
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284 401 PRAGYANDEEP BURAGOHAIN ENGLISH SCC 

285 404 PROYDOOT SAIKIA ASSAMESE SCC 

286 405 PURBAJIT SONOWAL ASSAMESE SCC 

287 408 RAJKAMAL RABHA ENGLISH SCC 

288 419 RUPAM MEDHI ECONOMICS SCC 

289 426 SANJEEV GOGOI ASSAMESE SCC 

290 428 SIDDHARTHA THAPA ECONOMICS SCC 

291 437 SUDIPTA GOGOI HISTORY SCC 

292 438 SUGYAN JYOTI DUTTA HISTORY SCC 

293 439 SURAJ GOGOI POLITICAL SCIENCE SCC 

294 9 ANKITA DUTTA EDUCATION DC 

295 22 ASHAPURNA RAJKHOWA EDUCATION DC 

296 27 BARASHARANI BHARALI ASSAMESE DC 

297 35 BOBITA HAZARIKA ASSAMESE DC 

298 36 BONDONA GOGOI HISTORY DC 

299 78 JUNALI BASUMATARY POLITICAL SCIENCE DC 

300 87 KARISHMA NEOG ASSAMESE DC 

301 89 KASTURI BARUAH HISTORY DC 

302 91 KASTURI GOGOI EDUCATION DC 

303 94 KRISHNA DAS POLITICAL SCIENCE DC 

304 96 KRISHNAKHI GOGOI HISTORY DC 

305 112 MADHURIMA SAIKIA PHILOSOPHY DC 

306 117 MAYASHREE NEOG ENGLISH DC 

307 143 NOYANJITA GOGOI POLITICAL SCIENCE DC 

308 144 PAHI BORAH ASSAMESE DC 

309 159 PORI GOGOI ASSAMESE DC 

310 192 RAJLAKSHI DUTTA ENGLISH DC 

311 214 SEHNAJ BEGUM EDUCATION DC 

312 227 SUMI ARANDHARA ASSAMESE DC 

313 241 YEA KHAM DAI CHENG GOGOI ASSAMESE DC 

314 304 ABHINAB KAKOTI HISTORY DC 

315 312 AKASHDEEP BORAH ECONOMICS DC 

316 315 ALFORID RAJ AYUB ENGLISH DC 

317 322 ANUJ KONWAR PHILOSOPHY DC 

318 327 ARSISH SAIKIA ENGLISH DC 

319 334 BIJOY GUWALA PHILOSOPHY DC 

320 336 BIKY MILI HISTORY DC 

321 343 CHINMOI DUTTA PHILOSOPHY DC 

322 348 DEEP GOGOI POLITICAL SCIENCE DC 

323 349 DEEP JYOTI DUTTA ECONOMICS DC 

324 350 DEEPJYOTI DAS ASSAMESE DC 

325 352 DHRUBA JYOTI DAS HISTORY DC 

326 355 DIPJYOTI KONWAR ASSAMESE DC 

327 359 GOUTOM DAS ECONOMICS DC 

328 382 MONJIT HAZARIKA ECONOMICS DC 

329 383 MONTU GOGOI PHILOSOPHY DC 

330 384 MRIGANKA MANAB MAHANTA EDUCATION DC 

331 388 NOBAJYOTI HAZARIKA PHILOSOPHY DC 

332 394 PAPU BORAH ECONOMICS DC 

333 402 PRAJNAN PALLAB GOGOI ENGLISH DC 

334 403 PRIYANUJ ARANDHARA PHILOSOPHY DC 

335 406 RAHUL GOGOI PHILOSOPHY DC 

336 407 RAHUL TAYE PHILOSOPHY DC 

337 409 RAJMONI BORAH ASSAMESE DC 

338 411 RIKHAV KALITA EDUCATION DC 

339 412 RIKISH DAS ECONOMICS DC 

340 416 RITURAJ BORBORAH PHILOSOPHY DC 

341 418 ROKTIM MORAN ASSAMESE DC 
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342 420 SAHIDUR ROHMAN ASSAMESE DC 

343 421 SAHIL ALI ASSAMESE DC 

344 423 SAMEER SANKAR KALITA PHILOSOPHY DC 

345 429 SINMOY SAIKIA ECONOMICS DC 

346 433 ANKUR CHETIA PATOR EDUCATION DC 

347 440 SYED SABBA SAKIBUR RAHMAN ENGLISH DC 

348 447 RAJ LAHON ENGLISH DC 

 

 

 

ATTENDANCE STATUS OF FYUGP 4TH SEMESTER SCIENCE (JAN - APR) 2025 

Sl 
No 

Roll 
No 

Name Department Whether Excellent/ Regular/ 
SCC/ DC 

1 6 AKANKHYA GOGOI GEOLOGY REGULAR 

2 9 ALISHA AHMED CHEMISTRY REGULAR 

3 11 ANANYA BORTHAKUR ZOOLOGY REGULAR 

4 12 ANANYA BORUAH MATHEMATICS REGULAR 

5 13 ANANYA CHUTIA GEOLOGY REGULAR 

6 14 ANANYA SHARMA GEOLOGY REGULAR 

7 17 ANINDITA DUTTA BOTANY REGULAR 

8 20 ANSHIKA SHARMA CHEMISTRY REGULAR 

9 21 ANSHUMITA BORAH CHEMISTRY REGULAR 

10 23 APSANA ROHMAN BOTANY REGULAR 

11 24 ARPITA SAIKIA CHEMISTRY REGULAR 

12 26 ASTHA BORUAH ZOOLOGY REGULAR 

13 32 BHAGYSHREE OZAH BOTANY REGULAR 

14 33 BHUMIKA GOHAIN ZOOLOGY REGULAR 

15 37 BITHIKA DAS ZOOLOGY REGULAR 

16 38 BITIKA PEGU ZOOLOGY REGULAR 

17 39 BONDITA GOGOI CHEMISTRY REGULAR 

18 40 BORKHA GOGOI ZOOLOGY REGULAR 

19 42 CHAYANIKA DUTTA COMPUTER SCIENCE REGULAR 

20 51 DEVISTUTI CHUTIA ZOOLOGY REGULAR 

21 53 DIKHITA BORAH BOTANY REGULAR 

22 54 DIKSHITA BORAH ZOOLOGY REGULAR 

23 56 DOROTHY GOGOI MATHEMATICS REGULAR 

24 59 FAHMIDA ZAHIN AHMED COMPUTER SCIENCE REGULAR 

25 60 FARNAJ YASMIN AHMED ZOOLOGY REGULAR 

26 61 GARGI GUNJAN BORUAH CHEMISTRY REGULAR 

27 63 GEETASHREE GOGOI BOTANY REGULAR 

28 64 GHANISHTA PEGU BOTANY REGULAR 

29 65 GONGUTRI GOGOI CHEMISTRY REGULAR 

30 66 HAPPY GOGOI ZOOLOGY REGULAR 

31 67 HAPPY MONI PEGU CHEMISTRY REGULAR 

32 69 HELINA MILI CHEMISTRY REGULAR 

33 70 HIMAKHI BORUAH ZOOLOGY REGULAR 

34 71 INDIRA BORAH BOTANY REGULAR 

35 73 JAHNOBI KONWAR ELECTRONICS REGULAR 

36 76 JYOTISHMA KHARGHARIA MATHEMATICS REGULAR 

37 78 KABYASHREE BORAH CHEMISTRY REGULAR 

38 79 KAKU CHIRING PHYSICS REGULAR 

39 80 KANKANA SARMAH MATHEMATICS REGULAR 

40 82 KONGKONA GOGOI ZOOLOGY REGULAR 

41 84 KUNHI GOGOI GEOLOGY REGULAR 

42 85 KUNWALI DUTTA BOTANY REGULAR 

43 87 LUCKY DAS BOTANY REGULAR 
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44 88 MANASWITA GOGOI CHEMISTRY REGULAR 

45 89 MANDIRA TAMANG MATHEMATICS REGULAR 

46 92 MEGHA BURAGOHAIN PHYSICS REGULAR 

47 93 MIKU PHUKON PHYSICS REGULAR 

48 95 MRIGAKHI CHETIA CHEMISTRY REGULAR 

49 96 MRIGAKSHI PHUKON COMPUTER SCIENCE REGULAR 

50 97 MURCHANA BORUAH CHEMISTRY REGULAR 

51 100 NAMITA BORUAH STATISTICS REGULAR 

52 102 NANDITA BORGOHAIN PHYSICS REGULAR 

53 104 NIHARIKA BORAH GEOLOGY REGULAR 

54 105 NIHARIKA GOGOI PHYSICS REGULAR 

55 106 NIHARIKA KASHYAP CHEMISTRY REGULAR 

56 107 NIKITA MIRDHA BOTANY REGULAR 

57 108 NIKY GOGOI ZOOLOGY REGULAR 

58 109 NUPUR BORAH BOTANY REGULAR 

59 110 PALKI BORUAH BOTANY REGULAR 

60 112 PANSURIKA CHUTIA CHEMISTRY REGULAR 

61 114 PARIKSHITA BARUAH PHYSICS REGULAR 

62 115 PARISMITA KONWAR ZOOLOGY REGULAR 

63 116 POKHI PRIYA DUTTA GEOLOGY REGULAR 

64 117 PORI GOGOI BOTANY REGULAR 

65 118 PORISHMITA DAS PHYSICS REGULAR 

66 120 PRAGATI DUTTA PHYSICS REGULAR 

67 122 PRANAMI GOGOI GEOLOGY REGULAR 

68 124 PRARTHANA BORAH CHEMISTRY REGULAR 

69 125 PRATISHRUTI DOWARAH GEOLOGY REGULAR 

70 127 PRATYASITA DUARAH ZOOLOGY REGULAR 

71 130 PRIYADARSINI RAJLAXMI CHUTIA BOTANY REGULAR 

72 133 PRIYANKA GOGOI PHYSICS REGULAR 

73 136 RABBANA EHSHAN CHOUDHURY ZOOLOGY REGULAR 

74 137 RAJASHREE BORAH BOTANY REGULAR 

75 138 RAKTIMA BORGOHAIN BOTANY REGULAR 

76 141 RASHMI REKHA BORAH ZOOLOGY REGULAR 

77 143 RIMA GOGOI BOTANY REGULAR 

78 145 RISHMA PATIR GEOLOGY REGULAR 

79 146 RISIKA BORA ZOOLOGY REGULAR 

80 147 RITBINA BORI ZOOLOGY REGULAR 

81 149 RITUPORNA GOGOI CHEMISTRY REGULAR 

82 151 RIYA GOGOI CHEMISTRY REGULAR 

83 153 SAGARIKA BORAH PHYSICS REGULAR 

84 154 SAGARIKA PHUKAN PHYSICS REGULAR 

85 156 SANJIDAH SAHIN ELECTRONICS REGULAR 

86 160 SHARMISTHA DUTTA CHEMISTRY REGULAR 

87 161 SHINEE GOGOI BOTANY REGULAR 

88 166 SUDARSHANA BORUAH ZOOLOGY REGULAR 

89 168 SUNAKSHI GOUTOM ELECTRONICS REGULAR 

90 171 TARALI MECH ZOOLOGY REGULAR 

91 172 TITIKSHA BORUAH BOTANY REGULAR 

92 176 VIOLINA RAJ KUMARI CHEMISTRY REGULAR 

93 177 YASMIN BEGUM MATHEMATICS REGULAR 

94 178 ALANKRITA BORGOHAIN STATISTICS REGULAR 

95 202 ABHIGYAN ARANDHARA GEOLOGY REGULAR 

96 203 ABHIJEET DEKA MATHEMATICS REGULAR 

97 204 ABHIJEET GOSWAMI COMPUTER SCIENCE REGULAR 

98 207 ABHILASH GOGOI PHYSICS REGULAR 

99 213 AKASH JYOTI SARMAH PHYSICS REGULAR 

100 215 AKASH PRATIM SAIKIA PHYSICS REGULAR 

101 222 AMLANJYOTI BORAH COMPUTER SCIENCE REGULAR 
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102 223 ANAL PANGING ZOOLOGY REGULAR 

103 224 ANIKET THAKUR PHYSICS REGULAR 

104 227 ANKUR DOWARAH PHYSICS REGULAR 

105 229 ANSHUMAN BHUYAN MATHEMATICS REGULAR 

106 230 ANUBHAV BORUAH GEOLOGY REGULAR 

107 233 ANURAG KHANIKAR ZOOLOGY REGULAR 

108 236 ARINDUM KALITA ELECTRONICS REGULAR 

109 241 ASHADEEP KASHYAP CHEMISTRY REGULAR 

110 246 BASTOB SAIKIA MATHEMATICS REGULAR 

111 249 BHABAJIT DOLEY ZOOLOGY REGULAR 

112 250 BHARGAB GOGOI COMPUTER SCIENCE REGULAR 

113 252 BHASKAR JYOTI DUTTA CHEMISTRY REGULAR 

114 253 BIDYUT CHUTIA PHYSICS REGULAR 

115 255 BISHAL KONWER GEOLOGY REGULAR 

116 258 BUDHIN GAREY CHEMISTRY REGULAR 

117 260 CHANDRUPAL GOGOI PHYSICS REGULAR 

118 263 CHINMOY HANDIQUE ZOOLOGY REGULAR 

119 264 DEBALIK BURAGOHAIN STATISTICS REGULAR 

120 267 DEBAPROTIM BORUAH ZOOLOGY REGULAR 

121 271 DEEP JYOTI BORUAH COMPUTER SCIENCE REGULAR 

122 273 DHRUBAJEET GOGOI COMPUTER SCIENCE REGULAR 

123 278 GAURAV BORAH CHEMISTRY REGULAR 

124 280 GYANDEEP DUTTA STATISTICS REGULAR 

125 281 GYANOM KONWAR PHYSICS REGULAR 

126 283 HEMANTA DOWARAH MATHEMATICS REGULAR 

127 284 HEMIM ALI ZOOLOGY REGULAR 

128 285 HIMALAY BORGOHAIN CHEMISTRY REGULAR 

129 286 HIMANGSHU GOGOI ZOOLOGY REGULAR 

130 287 HIRAKHJYOTI BORGOHAIN GEOLOGY REGULAR 

131 292 JISHU GOGOI PHYSICS REGULAR 

132 294 JUBAKISHOR GOGOI MATHEMATICS REGULAR 

133 296 JYOTIRMOY GOGOI BOTANY REGULAR 

134 302 KIRANMOYEE AGARWALA GEOLOGY REGULAR 

135 306 LAKHYADEEP BORAH PHYSICS REGULAR 

136 307 LEMONSTAR GONDHIA PHYSICS REGULAR 

137 308 MADHURJYA DUTTA PHYSICS REGULAR 

138 309 MADHURJYA GOGOI MATHEMATICS REGULAR 

139 311 MANASH JYOTI SENSUA CHEMISTRY REGULAR 

140 312 MANASH PROTIM NEOG PHYSICS REGULAR 

141 317 MIGOM MILI BOTANY REGULAR 

142 318 MONIB SAIKIA GEOLOGY REGULAR 

143 321 MRIDUPABAN BORAH PHYSICS REGULAR 

144 323 MRIGANKA KONWAR PHYSICS REGULAR 

145 331 NAWAB MUSHLEH AHMED PHYSICS REGULAR 

146 335 NISHUWATH NAYAN DAS PHYSICS REGULAR 

147 336 NITUL SHARMA COMPUTER SCIENCE REGULAR 

148 339 PARTHA PROTIM GOGOI CHEMISTRY REGULAR 

149 341 PRADYUT PALLAB GOGOI PHYSICS REGULAR 

150 342 PRAGYANJIT OZAH PHYSICS REGULAR 

151 346 PRINCE BORUAH ZOOLOGY REGULAR 

152 351 PRIYANUJ GOGOI STATISTICS REGULAR 

153 352 PROTIMA DUTTA GEOLOGY REGULAR 

154 363 RITU PALLAV GOGOI BOTANY REGULAR 

155 371 SAMIRAN BORGOHAIN BOTANY REGULAR 

156 372 SAMIRAN GOGOI MATHEMATICS REGULAR 

157 377 SANJIB BURAGOHAIN ELECTRONICS REGULAR 

158 378 SANJOG NATH STATISTICS REGULAR 

159 381 SIDDHIKALPA CHETIA ZOOLOGY REGULAR 
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160 382 SIMANTA SHARMA STATISTICS REGULAR 

161 386 SRISTI HANDIQUE PHYSICS REGULAR 

162 389 SUDDIPTA BORTHAKUR STATISTICS REGULAR 

163 390 SUJAL CHANGMAI MATHEMATICS REGULAR 

164 391 SUNAYAN HAZARIKA ELECTRONICS REGULAR 

165 392 SURAJ BORUAH COMPUTER SCIENCE REGULAR 

166 399 TRINAYAN BORAH CHEMISTRY REGULAR 

167 400 TURGENIV CHIRING ZOOLOGY REGULAR 

168 401 TUSHAR BHUYAN CHEMISTRY REGULAR 

169 407 UTPAL ARANDHARA CHEMISTRY REGULAR 

170 410 ZENITH BORAH COMPUTER SCIENCE REGULAR 

171 413 PALLAB KONWAR COMPUTER SCIENCE REGULAR 

172 415 PRONAMEE KONWAR COMPUTER SCIENCE REGULAR 

173 7 AKANSHYA BORAH BOTANY SCC 

174 31 BAISHALI SAIKIA CHEMISTRY SCC 

175 68 HARSITA BORGOHAIN CHEMISTRY SCC 

176 83 KUHI RANI KASHYOP ZOOLOGY SCC 

177 99 NAJMIN BEGUM COMPUTER SCIENCE SCC 

178 150 RIYA BARUAH GEOLOGY SCC 

179 152 SABRIN AHMED CHEMISTRY SCC 

180 159 SAYANIKA BORAH GEOLOGY SCC 

181 162 SHYAMALI GOGOI GEOLOGY SCC 

182 163 SINTHIA SULTANA BOTANY SCC 

183 167 SUDHANSHU DEHINGIA GEOLOGY SCC 

184 174 TRIDISHA BORTHAKUR ZOOLOGY SCC 

185 208 ABHINABA BAILUNG GEOLOGY SCC 

186 210 ACHINTA DAS BOTANY SCC 

187 211 AGAM PEGU GEOLOGY SCC 

188 217 AKASH TAYE ZOOLOGY SCC 

189 218 AKASHDEEP GOGOI GEOLOGY SCC 

190 219 AMALANGSHU DUTTA PHYSICS SCC 

191 240 ARUN PEGU BOTANY SCC 

192 242 AYON JYOTI DEHINGIA GEOLOGY SCC 

193 262 CHINMOY CHAYAN KALITA COMPUTER SCIENCE SCC 

194 276 DIPJYOTI RAJKONWAR ZOOLOGY SCC 

195 279 GOUROV GOGOI STATISTICS SCC 

196 293 JONAK PLAWAN RAJKUMAR BOTANY SCC 

197 298 KARSIK TAKAR MIPUN BOTANY SCC 

198 305 KUNAL KASHYAP DUTTA PHYSICS SCC 

199 320 MOUSUM SONOWAL GEOLOGY SCC 

200 325 MRINMOY GOGOI GEOLOGY SCC 

201 326 MRINMOYJYOTI BHUYAN GEOLOGY SCC 

202 332 NAYON JYOTI HAZARIKA PHYSICS SCC 

203 338 PARTHA JYOTI BHARALI ZOOLOGY SCC 

204 340 PRACHURJYA SHYAM GEOLOGY SCC 

205 350 PRIYANSHU PROTIM HAZARIKA MATHEMATICS SCC 

206 355 RAJ GOGOI CHEMISTRY SCC 

207 356 RAJDEEP BORAH BOTANY SCC 

208 364 RUNAL PADUN PHYSICS SCC 

209 368 SAITYA JIBAN KALITA COMPUTER SCIENCE SCC 

210 369 SAKIB ALI GEOLOGY SCC 

211 370 SAMIRAN BORAH MATHEMATICS SCC 

212 373 SAMIRON DUARAH BOTANY SCC 

213 375 SAMUDRA JYOTI BORGOHAIN CHEMISTRY SCC 

214 383 SISHANTA BORGOHAIN BOTANY SCC 

215 385 SRIMANTA GOGOI PHYSICS SCC 

216 387 SUBRATA CHETIA GEOLOGY SCC 

217 393 SUVAM KUMAR BORUAH COMPUTER SCIENCE SCC 




